
 

TUMKUR CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS SOCITIES UNION LTD., 
N.H. – 206, B.H. ROAD, MALLASANDRA, TUMKUR – 572 107. 

 
Phone: 0816-2206297/142/490/464                   Email: tmupur123@gmail.com              Fax: 0816-2206760 

 

INVITATION FOR TENDERS (Tender Notification only through E-procurement) 
 

Tumkur Co-operative Milk Producers Societies Union Ltd, Tumkur invites E-Procurement tenders two 
cover system (Technical & Financial bid) from eligible tenderers for the supply of the materials listed 
below: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

E-Procurement 
Tender No. & Date 

Materials Details 
E.M.D 

Amount Rs. 

1 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5975 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Painting on Vehicle, Shops Walls, Parlor Walls, MPCS walls on 
Tumkur Marketing Area on ARC basis total - 4,30,000 Sq.ft 

86,000-00 

2 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5976 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply of Foam Banners on ARC Basis for Tumkur Market Area 
– 4,500 Sq. ft. 

14,000-00 

3 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5977 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply of Shop Branding at Mumbai Market Area – 18 Nos. 45,000-00 

4 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5978 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply of Foam Banners on ARC Basis for Mumbai Market 
Area – 1,000 Nos. 

4,000-00 

5 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5979 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply of Vinyl Sticker for Distribution Vehicle on ARC Basis for 
Mumbai Market Area – 5,000 Sq. ft. 

12,500-00 

6 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5980 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply & Installation of Fluoride Ion Meter – 01 No. 6,250-00 

7 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5982 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply & Installation of 5 KL capacity Curd Milk Pasteurizer & 
Accessories – 01 Unit. 

1,00,000-00 

8 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5984 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply of Single Piece 25 gm Mysore pak Pouches – 4,00,000 
Nos 

1,00,000-00 

9 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5985 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of AMCU Units 
under NPDD Scheme – 45 Nos. 

1,36,000-00 

10 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5986 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of AMCU Units – 
9 Nos. 

33,750-00 

11 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5987 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Solar Power 
Pack – 13 Nos. 

10,500-00 

12 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2018-19/ 
IND5988 Dt: 31-10-2018 

Supply of Electrical Spare Parts As Per Our Requirements & 
Specifications – 150 Nos. 

12,500-00 

1) Tender Schedule Downloading Date: From 09-11-2018 to 10-12-2018 / 2.00 P.M. 2) Last Date For 
Submission Of Tender: 10-12-2018 / 2.00 P.M. 3) Time & Date of Opening of Technical Tender Bid (Cover-
1): 11-12-2018 / 2.30 P.M.  4) Web Site Address  For  E-tender: www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

 
For Tumkur Co-operative Milk Union Ltd., 

-SD- 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 


